disappointing. Such users expect a unified search experience with rich
search results that are contextually more helpful than a bland list of links.

Why invest in site search?

What can search do?

43% of website
visitors immediately
go to the search bar
Forrester Research

Improve navigation and usability
Increase customer self-service
Increase user satisfaction
Improve findability through Internet search engines

Lower cost of customer interactions
Reduce reputational risk by surfacing key info

Promote the most relevant content

Help your staff improve content quality and
accessibility

Connect disparate silos

Investment in search can pay for itself quickly - even considering only direct cost savings, as the following scenario for a mid-size district council shows.
The following example is based on average annual service enquiries to a council Customer Service Centre:

● Walk-in - 30,000
● Phone - 60,000
● Email - 20,000

Funnelback clients have reported reductions of up to 15% in service enquiries . The table below shows potential annual cost savings at different levels of
reduction.

Calculating ROI

% reduction in phone and email enquiries Cost savings / annum

Low - 2% $22,282

Medium - 10% $111,410

High - 15% $167,115

Notes:
Calculations are based on the following average cost per
enquiry through each support channel, and reduction is
calculated at same % for each channel:

● Walk-in - $20.90*
● Phone - $6.86*
● Email - $3.78

* British Society of Information Technology Management
survey of 120 cities, 2012 survey, converted to $NZ.
 Gartner/Avaya, converted to $NZ

Information retrieval

55% of users will abandon
their online visit if they
can’t find information
quickly.

In the age of effortless whole-of-web (Google), entertainment (Netflix) and retail (Amazon) search, your visitors
expect intuitive and accurate search results immediately.